

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	T02 to Banbarsa Medi Tola				
	(MML73Y) . . .				
Agency -	Sri Dharmendra Kumar				
Agreement No -	38/S.B.D/2020-21				
Agreement Value -	Rs 4890759.00				
Const. cost -	Rs 4224883.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 665876.00				
Date of commencement -	08.09.2020				
Date of completion -	07.06.2021				

Rate approved - (-) 10.11% below

work Done

① P/V & fixing of working benchmark pillars & reference pillars

1x 0700 KM = 0.700KM

② Clearing & grubbing road

land

10x 30.00x 3.50 = 1050.00

10x 30.00x 3.50 = 1050.00

3x 30.00x 3.50 = 315.00

1x 10.00x 3.50 = 35.00

2450.00m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Granular subbase width well					
graded material (G.S.B. or 1)					
85.50 m ² vide TM B Page ③					
@ Rs 1920.56/m ² = Rs					164208.00
⑦ P/v & fixing of typical information					
Sign board width 1090					
2 nos vide TM B Page ③					
@ Rs 9404.02/No = Rs					18808.00
					Rs 46986.00
Add Labour @ 1% = Rs					4698.60
Add GST @ 2% = Rs					56583.60
					Rs 530942.00
Less below @ 0.11% = Rs					584.00
					Rs 530358.00
Prepared					
10.03.22					
S.E.					
C & P					
18/03/22					